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Organization Category Contact Contact Email Address Work Phone Attended
AECOM Technical Services Prime Joe Ivanyo joe.ivanyo@aecom.com (219) 680-0071 Yes
American Veteran Engineering, PLLC Prime Aaron Jones aaron@aviveterans.com (815) 838-4200
Andrews Engineering Prime Brian Wozniak tsharp@andrews-eng.com (630) 953-3332
Arcadis Prime Phoebe Peterson phoebe.peterson@arcadis.com (312) 203-9286 Yes
Civiltech Engineering, Inc. Prime Tamara Gaumond tgaumond@civiltechinc.com (630) 735-7169 Yes
Cotter Consulting Prime Borut Vujic b.vujic@cotterconsulting.com (630) 366-9954 Yes
Crouch Engineering Prime Brian Myers bmyers@crouchengineering.com (615) 791-0630 Yes
Gannett Fleming Prime Colleen Miller comiller@gfnet.com (773) 842-2629
Gilbane Prime Kevin Connolly kconnolly@gilbaneco.com (630) 991-1953 Yes
Globetrotters Engineering Corporation Prime Ajay Shah marketing@gec-group.com (312) 922-6400 Yes
HDR Prime Victor Van Santen victor.vansanten@hdrinc.com (708) 404-7703
Hispanic American Construction Industry Assn Prime Juan Calahorrano jcalahorrano@haciaworks.org (630) 501-7448
Michael Baker Intl Prime Michele Horak mhorak@mbakerintl.com (412) 956-6689 Yes
Parsons Prime Joseph Abruzzo joseph.abruzzo@parsons.com (312) 930-5288 Yes
Stantec Consulting Service Prime Luca DeBellis luca.debellis@stantec.com (847) 980-3115 Yes
STV Inc Prime Paul Bobby paul.bobby@stvinc.com (312) 502-3218 Yes
T.Y Lin International Prime Paula Pienton paula.pienton@tylin.com (312) 777-2894 Yes
TranSystems Prime Kevin Hicks kdhicks@transystems.com (531) 600-5899 Yes
TRC Prime Chris Harvey Charvey@trccompanies.com (312) 909-0043 Yes
V3 Companies Prime Ted Niemeyer tniemeyer@v3co.com (815) 341-9050 Yes
WSP USA Prime Justin Elliot justin.elliott@wsp.com (773) 558-0849 Yes
A.J. Wright and Associates, LTD Prime/DBE Adrian Wright info@ajwright.com (312) 671-6700
Air and Wellness Safety Training Co Prime/DBE Adrian Mobley adrianm@airwellnesssafetytraining.com (630) 791-0429 Yes
Bloom Companies Prime/DBE Anand Sampath asampath@bloomcos.com (414) 364-9055
Cardinal ID Prime/DBE Natalia Pogrebna natalia.pogrebna@cardinalid.com (847) 877-8814 Yes
CKL Engineering Prime/DBE Mae Whiteside mwhiteside@ckleng.com (773) 439-0519
GSG Consultants, Inc. Prime/DBE Ala Sassila asassila@gsg-consultants.com (312) 656-7475
J.A. Watts, Inc. Prime/DBE Lorraine Prendergast lprendergast@jwincorporated.com (312) 383-1580 Yes
Princeton Technical Services, Inc. Prime/DBE Timothy Hughes thughes@princetontechnical.com (773) 620-4288
Right of Way Acquisitions, Inc. Prime/DBE Digna Gomez dgomez@rowacq.com (800) 406-7902 Yes
SE3 Prime/DBE Rafael Herrera rherrera@se3.us (630) 880-8155
Ardmore Roderick Certified DBE David Parker dparker@ardmoreroderick.com (312) 217-2310 Yes
Atlas Engineering Group, Ltd. Certified DBE Pascal Luciano pluciano@aegroupltd.com (847) 687-1941 Yes
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Cera Solutions Certified DBE Stephen Vaughn svaughn@cerasolutions.com (312) 924-2902
Clifton Weiss & Assoc Certified DBE Nathan Niles nniles@cliftonweiss.com (215) 628-2640 Yes
Communica Global Certified DBE Perla Castro perla@communicaglobal.com (773) 875-3750
Comprehensive Construction Consulting Certified DBE Angela Boyle aboyle@comprehensivecc.com (312) 752-8161
Coordinated Construction Project Control Services, LLC Certified DBE Jacqueline Doyle jdoyle@coordcpcs.com (708) 250-5290
Cullen Construction Management Certified DBE Tony Guzman tony@cullencm.com (708) 785-0828
Czaplicki Lopez, PLLC Certified DBE Paul Lopez paul.lopez@czaplickilopez.com (630) 915-8861 Yes
DB Sterlin Certified DBE Magued Zaglama mzaglama@dbsterlin.com (630) 624-0308 Yes
Dynasty Group Certified DBE Zhong Chen kbouchard@dynastygrp.com (312) 704.1970
Environmental Design Intl, Inc. Certified DBE Gary Flentge gflentge@envdesigni.com (847) 421-9320 Yes
Flood Testing Laboratories Certified DBE Susanne Flood amatos@floodlabs.com (773) 721-2200 Yes
HOH Group Certified DBE Carlos Acevedo cacevedo@hohgroup.com (312) 424-3641
Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. Certified DBE Clint Ferguson cferguson@infrastructure-eng.com (312) 425-9560 Yes
M Squared Engineering Certified DBE Matt Hahm matt@MSquaredEngineering.com (262) 376-4246
MelKel Group Certified DBE Melinda Kelly melindakelly@melkelgroup.com (773) 994-5006 Yes
Morreale Strategic Communications Certified DBE Berenice Alvarex balvarez@morrealecomm.com (773) 704-6783 Yes
PL Associates, Inc. Certified DBE Chule Abudho cbashuna@pl-associate.com (708) 825-5226
RGE Engineering Certified DBE Anthony Mareno Amareno@rgengineering.net (312) 291-9106 Yes
RM Chin & Assoc, Inc. Certified DBE Eileen Chin eileenC@rmchin.com (312) 595-2000 Yes
SQN Associates Certified DBE Rozie Makhani admin@sqna.com (312) 625-9500 Yes
STAT Analysis Corp Certified DBE Surendra Kumar skumar@statanalysis.com (312) 733-0551
SUMAC Certified DBE Andrea Wong awong@sumacinc.com (773) 857-7906
Synnov Group, Inc. Certified DBE Melissa Angelucci melissa.angelucci@synnovgroup.com (773) 294-4941 Yes
The LT Group and Associates, Inc. Certified DBE Curtis Thompson curtis@theltgroupandassociates.com (708) 439-4517 Yes
TKDA Certified DBE Eric Lechowicz eric.lechowicz@tkda.com (630) 499-4113
Total Responsive Technology Certified DBE Sandra Bast sandra@trt-llc.com (312) 513-0478
Transit Safety & Security Solutions, Inc. Certified DBE Jean Claude Aurel procurement@transitsafety.solutions (888) 898-3394 Yes
TranSmart/EJM Corp Certified DBE Duanna Love dlove@transmartinc.com (312) 922-1700
Cardi Asphalt Interested Party Pat Dillon jim@cardiasphalt.com (708) 243-6614
Collins Engineers, Inc. Interested Party Jason Schneider jschneider@collinsengr.com (312) 236-5953
ESI Consultants, Ltd. Interested Party Keven Hayes khayes@esiltd.com (312) 735-6741 Yes
EXP Interested Party Amy Frankowski Amy.frankowski@exp.com (312) 616-7406 Yes
Harbour Contractors, Inc. Interested Party Zachary Harbour zharbour@harbour.us (630) 742-3921
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Hardesty & Hanover, LLC Interested Party Earl Wacker ewacker@hardestyhanover.com (219) 629-1792 Yes
Hendon Group, Inc. Interested Party Ira Hendon imh@hendon-group.com (847) 245-9722 Yes
Mannik Smith Group Interested Party Paul Gleason pgleason@manniksmithgroup.com (419) 601-7563
RailPros, Inc. Interested Party Jonathan Wnek jonathan.wnek@railpros.com (847) 975-3165 Yes
Strategic & Creative Marketing Interested Party Susan MacNicol info@scmarketinginc.com (630) 456-0827
T.I.E. Consulting, LLC Interested Party Cheryl Stoddard cstoddard@tie-eng.com (314) 302-7559
Thomas Engineering Group, LLC Interested Party Thomas Gill tomg@thomas-engineering.com (708) 533-1700
Alfred Benesch & Co TBD Randy Kaster rkaster@benesch.com (402) 657-1254 Yes
Kaletech, LLC Not Provided Chetan Kale kaletechllc@gmail.com (630) 853-2533
Dan Shomon, Inc. Not Provided Dan Shomon danflak@aol.com Not Provided
BidPrime, Inc. Information not provided
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